BRUCKNER

SCHWARN Selbstspulendes Urinal 6V DC, verdeckter Wasseranschluss, schwarz

Bestellcode:

GroBe
Breite:
Hbéhe:
Tiefe:

Eigenschaften
Farbe:
Material:
Garantie:

201.722.6

315 mm
555 mm
265 mm

Schwarz
Keramik
2 Jahre

Technisches Arbeitsblatt

315

121.405.1
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